
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
45 
1 

35 
26 
32 

131 
14 
94 
66 
11 
23 
84 
22 
8 

13 
3 

70 
60 
12 
74 
40 
69 

Name 
Jiří ŠVIHNOS 
Josef LUKŠÍK 
Milan BANGO 
Martin SLANEC 
Lukáš KOROTVIČKA 
David GILBERT 
Miroslav JEBAVÝ 
Jiří PRŮCHA 
Petr KUCHAŘÍK 
Milan ŠOBÁŇ 
David FRENCL 
Miloš THÉR 
Chris MEYER 
Josef BRILL 
Ivo KOUTNÝ 
Petr MIKL 
Tomáš SINGER 
Jiří KOLÁŘ 
Petr BARTL 
Václav PROKEŠ 
Milan STRNAD 
Pavel VOTAVA 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GBR 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 250 
yamaha 
Yamaha 
ČZ Pauer 250 
Yamaha TD3 
yamaha yds 
JAWA 250 2V typ 677A 
ČZ 250 junior 
ROTAX-ČZ 
Yamaha rd 
ČZ 
Morbidelli 125 1978 
Yamaha TD3 
ČZ 125 OKT 
Yamaha 175 
yamaha 
Jawa 
ČZ 125 OKT 
Suzuki 
ČZ 175 
Benelli 

Klub 
30.8.2019 10:03 

30.8.2019 10:22 
30.8.2019 10:57 

30.8.2019 10:41 
30.8.2019 14:07 

30.8.2019 10:38 
30.8.2019 10:42 
30.8.2019 10:07 

30.8.2019 11:26 
30.8.2019 11:14 

30.8.2019 10:56 

30.8.2019 11:13 
30.8.2019 14:46 
30.8.2019 12:13 
30.8.2019 10:25 

In Lap 
3 
3 
6 
3 
5 
3 
8 
4 

10 
3 
6 

14 
14 
13 
4 
7 
2 
5 
3 

11 
13 
6 

Best Tm 
1:19.897 
1:21.144 
1:22.118 
1:23.556 
1:26.341 
1:26.958 
1:28.049 
1:28.512 
1:30.199 
1:31.156 
1:31.282 
1:31.388 
1:31.973 
1:32.026 
1:32.730 
1:33.201 
1:34.778 
1:35.971 
1:37.604 
1:39.790 
1:49.888 
1:52.380 

Diff 

1.247 
2.221 
3.659 
6.444 
7.061 
8.152 
8.615 

10.302 
11.259 
11.385 
11.491 
12.076 
12.129 
12.833 
13.304 
14.881 
16.074 
17.707 
19.893 
29.991 
32.483 

Best Speed 
144,636 
142,413 
140,724 
138,302 
133,841 
132,892 
131,245 
130,559 
128,117 
126,772 
126,597 
126,450 
125,646 
125,573 
124,620 
123,990 
121,927 
120,411 
118,397 
115,803 
105,162 
102,830 

Laps 
6 

11 
7 
7 
7 
6 

10 
10 
11 

6 
10 
16 
16 
14 
10 
11 

2 
6 

15 
12 
13 

8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31.08.2019 13:50:19 
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Podnik: CAMS 15/6-2019 Organizace: Road Racing Club, Dvůr Králové 

Orbits 
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Dymokurský okruh 2019 
1. KLASIK 175+250ccm 
Trénink 2 KLASIK 175+250ccm 
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:54:22 

Dymokury 3,210 km 
31.08.2019 12:50 

Dymokurský okruh 2019 
1. KLASIK 175+250ccm 
Trénink 2 KLASIK 175+250ccm 
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 12:54:22 

Dymokury 3,210 km 
31.08.2019 12:50 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

10.Kopčanský motookruh 2019
1.-2.6.2019
Oficiální výsledky


